
Diary Dates 

Monday 27th-Friday 31st May Half Term -School Closed  

Mon 3rd -Fri 7th June  Year 4/5 Swimming Fortnight Continues 

Wed 5th -Friday 7th June Y5 Emmaus Youth Village Residential 

Saturday 8th June 10.00 am St Thomas of Canterbury Parish First Holy Communion Mass and 

Celebration 

Week Beg 10th June Year 4 Multiplication Check takes place this week, please ensure pupils are in 

every day 

Week Beg 10th June Year 1 Phonics Screening takes place this week, please ensure pupils are in 

every day 

Friday 14th June Non-Uniform Day Please bring Tombola/Raffle prize 

Tuesday 18th June 5.00 pm 

Wednesday 19th June 9.10 am 

Reception New Starters Sept 2024 Parent/Carer Information Meetings 

Wednesday 19th June Summer Fair straight after school 

Pupils are picked up as usual and enter Summer Fair via Main Entrance 

Thursday 20th June St Michael’s Y6 Parent Information Meeting-information to follow from St 

Michael’s 

Tuesday 25th June Theatre Company Performance-The Wizard of Oz-Whole School  

The pupils can come to school dressed as a Wizard of Oz character-there will 

be prizes for the best costumes. 

Wednesday 26th June Y6 Emmaus Youth Village Festival-Information to follow 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd July Y6 Secondary School Transition Days  

Tuesday 2nd July Class Swops-pupils spend the morning in their new class 

Reception New Starters(Sept 24) Taster Morning and Lunch 

Wednesday 3rd July 10.00 am Nursery and Rec Sports 

1.15 pm Y1-Y6 Sports Information to follow 

All pupils to wear their school PE Kits/Parents & Carers Welcome 

Wed 3rd and Thurs 4th July 5.00 pm ‘A Date with Disney’ Performance 

Pupils from Y1-Y6 will perform Disney Songs 

Tickets will be available after half term-Information to follow 

Friday 5th July Reports Out 

Monday 8th July Y5 St Michael’s Feeder Schools Athletics Competition -Pupils to wear full 

school PE Kit 

Wednesday 10th July Y3 and 4 Trip to MIMA-Information to follow 

Friday 12th July Y1 and Y2 Trip to Saltholme-Information to follow 

Tuesday 16th July 1.30 pm Mrs Whyte’s Retirement Mass at Holy Rosary Church-Parents/Carers 

welcome 

There will be no After School Club on this day  

Wednesday 17th July 1.30 pm Y6 Leaver’s Assembly and Afternoon Tea-Y6 Parents/Carers welcome 

Thursday 18th July 9.15 am End of Year Achievement Assembly Parents/Carers welcome 

PM Retirement Celebration Water Fight and Ice Cream Van-The pupils need to 

bring a towel, a change of clothes(summer attire) and a Water Sprayer 

Friday 19th July School finishes for Summer Holidays 

Parent’s can pick up pupils from 1.30 pm-There will be no After School Club 

 

St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 

May 24 Term Dates Update 

‘Walk in the Light of Christ’ 


